
MerrimackLOCATION:

DATE BIDS OPEN: August 03, 2016, 02:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK: Building G CSMS Annex Renovations

PROJECT:

July 01, 2017COMPLETION DATE:

CONCORD

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 80913R Contract A

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
BUCK, T. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

302B AUBURN ROAD, TURNER ME 04282
$711,333.00 A

TURNSTONE CORPORATION
479 NASHUA STREET, MILFORD NH 03055-3705

$764,100.00 B

DEW CONSTRUCTION CORP
SUITE 130, 277 BLAIR PARK ROAD, WILLISTON VT 05495

$769,810.00 C

BROOKSTONE BUILDERS, INC.
600 HARVEY ROAD, MANCHESTER NH 03103-3320

$876,800.00 D

SCHROEDER CONSTRUCTION MGMT IN
2 TOWNSEND WEST,UNIT 3, NASHUA NH 03063

$896,400.00 E

MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.
32 ARTISAN COURT #4, GILFORD NH 03249-6603

$1,015,000.00 F
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Item No. QuantityUnit Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

BUCK, T. 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.
302B AUBURN ROAD
TURNER, ME 04282

TURNSTONE 
CORPORATION

479 NASHUA STREET
MILFORD, NH 03055-3705

Description
Items

901 UALL WORK EXCEPT ASSOCIATED WITH CANOPY 
AND 
GATE WORK 

$434,600.00$473,333.00 $473,333.00 $434,600.00

902 UALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH INSTALLATION OF 
ROOF 

$173,500.00$122,000.00 $122,000.00 $173,500.00

903 UALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH WORK AT THE 
ENTRANCE GATE ON REGIONAL DRIVE 

$106,000.00$66,000.00 $66,000.00 $106,000.00

904 $ALLOWANCE #1 FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS $40,000.00$1.00 $40,000.00 $1.00

905 $ALLOWANCE #2 FOR TESTING SERVICES AND 
OWNER 
INTITIATED CHANGES 

$10,000.00$1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00

Totals:  $711,333.00  $764,100.00
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DEW CONSTRUCTION 
CORP

SUITE 130
WILLISTON, VT 05495

BROOKSTONE 
BUILDERS, INC.

600 HARVEY ROAD
MANCHESTER, NH 03103-

Description
Items

901 UALL WORK EXCEPT ASSOCIATED WITH CANOPY 
AND 

$576,800.00$447,000.00 $447,000.00 $576,800.00

903 UALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH WORK AT THE 
ENTRANCE GATE ON REGIONAL DRIVE 

902 UALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH INSTALLATION OF 
ROOF 

905 $ALLOWANCE #2 FOR TESTING SERVICES AND 
OWNER 
INTITIATED CHANGES 

904 $ALLOWANCE #1 FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS 

Totals:

$200,000.00$148,000.00$148,000.00 $200,000.00

$50,000.00$124,810.00$124,810.00 $50,000.00

$1.00$40,000.00$1.00 $40,000.00

$1.00$10,000.00$1.00 $10,000.00

 $876,800.00 $769,810.00
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1.000

1.000

40,000.000
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SCHROEDER 
CONSTRUCTION MGMT 

MERIDIAN 
CONSTRUCTION CORP.

Item No. QuantityUnitDescription
Items

901 UALL WORK EXCEPT ASSOCIATED WITH CANOPY 
AND 

$650,000.00$462,000.00 $462,000.00 $650,000.00

903 UALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH WORK AT THE 
ENTRANCE GATE ON REGIONAL DRIVE 

902 UALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH INSTALLATION OF 
ROOF 

905 $ALLOWANCE #2 FOR TESTING SERVICES AND 
OWNER 

904 $ALLOWANCE #1 FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS 

Totals:  $896,400.00  $1,015,000.00

Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

$220,000.00$265,000.00$265,000.00 $220,000.00

$95,000.00$119,400.00$119,400.00 $95,000.00

$1.00$40,000.00$1.00 $40,000.00
$1.00$10,000.00$1.00 $10,000.00
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